May 28 2024 (17:37) India Rail Info 1

Jabalpur - Yesvantpur SF Express/12194 - SF - WCR
BPQ/Balharshah to KZJ/Kazipet Junction

3h 3m - 235 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 /BP Jabalpur 06:45 0 |1 0 26 |411 |WCR
2 MML  |Madan Mahal 06:53 06:55 2m |1 |1 3 101 |397 |WCR
3 |NU Narsinghpur 07:43 07:45 2m |2 |1 84 |97 (364 |WCR
4 |PPI Pipariya 08:43 08:45 2m |2 |1 178 |40 |335 |WCR
5 |ET Itarsi Junction 10:25 10:35 10m (6,7 |1 244 |64 [329 |WCR
6 |NGP |Nagpur junction 15:15 15:20 5m |2 |1 543 (58 (309 [CR

7 BPQ (Balharshah 18:55 19:00 5m |1 1 751 |87 |346 [CR

8 SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 19:48 19:50 2m |0 |1 821 |88 [184 |SCR
9 RDM |Ramagundam 20:39 20:40 Tm (0 |1 893 |67 [170 |SCR
10 |KZJ Kazipet Junction 22:03 22:05 2m |3 |1 986 |47 [286 |SCR
11 |KCG |Kacheguda 07:00 071:10 10m (2 |2 [1124 |64 |489 [SCR
12 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 03:59 04:00 m |1,2 (2 1305 |38 SCR
13 |KRNT |Kurnool City 05:28 05:30 2m |23 |2 1361 |33 |288 [SCR
14 |DHNE |Dhone Junction 07:08 07:10 2m (1,2 (2 1415 |57 SCR
15 |ATP  |Anantapur 09:08 09:10 2m (0 |2 1527 |33 |342 |SCR
16 |DMM |Dharmavaram junction 10:10 10:15 5m |2 |2 1560 (97 [357 |SCR
17 |HUP  |Hindupur 11:04 11:05 Tm [0 |2 1640 |40 |628 [SWR
18 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 13:30 0 |2 1736 |- 915 |SWR

May 28 2024 (17:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



